3. HRVATSKA KUGLACKA LIGA CENTAR

Croatia-Osiguranje, Zagreb
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121574
121567
121568
121569
121570
121985
121571
121572
122034
121573
121983
121984

120973
120974
120975
120978
120979
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120981
120983
120984
120985
120986
120987
120988
120989
120990
120991
120992

Barbi¢, Karlo
Borosak, Bozo
Cajo, Mato
Damjanovi¢, Branko
Dudi¢, Ante
Pakulovi¢, Mario
Frani¢, Marko
Juraki¢, Josip
Kipa, Dragutin
Kolari¢, Stjepan
Mulkovié, Zelimir
Zubovi¢, Mladen

Antolkovi¢, Damir
Antolkovi¢, Davor
Glavas, Franjo
Huni¢, Mladen
Kosc¢ec, Drazen
Kovaci¢, Matej
Kovaci¢, Renato
Papes, Zeljko
Pintar, Josip
Prstec, Martin
Repi¢, Zlatko
Simunkovi¢, Josip
Sok, Slavko

Sok, Zvonimir
Soétari¢, Vladimir
Spani¢, Stiepan
Suti¢, Ronald

Popis licenciranih igraca

Harmica, Zagreb
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121123
121124
121125
122260
121126
121127
121128
121129
121130
121131

. 121132
. 121133
. 121134
. 121135

Babic¢, Milan

Boban, Branko
Brezi¢, Ninoslav
Brezi¢, Vladimir
Halec, Mladen
Ivicevi¢- Bakuli¢, Pero
Kati¢, Ivan
Kubacek, Mato
Majeti¢, Nikola
Mance, Damir
Merkas, Petar
Milas, Ivica
Radakovi¢, Momcilo
Zuanovi¢, Ivica

Medika, Zagreb
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121847
121848
121849
121850
121851
121852
121853
121854
121855
121856

. 121857

Cvikl, Dubravko
Derezi¢, Milivoj
Harapin, Marko
IvCeti¢, Ivan
IvCeti¢, Marijan
Kastelanac, Karlo
Kastelanac, Zlatimir
Keki¢, Petar
Kursar, Ante
Rogi¢, Mladen
Valjak, Marijan

Medvedgrad, Zagreb
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121870
120508
121871
121872
121873
121874
121875
121115
121876
121877

. 121878
. 121879

Blazevi¢, Marko
BoziCevi¢, Andrija
Dzeko, Igor
Dzeko, Lovro
Kosuti¢, Josip
Marcinko, Drago
Mezak, Boris
Pavlini¢, Matija
Prlina, Zoran
Vitas, Zdenko
Vukres, Goran
Vukres, Igor



3. HRVATSKA KUGLACKA LIGA CENTAR

Ponikve 11, Zagreb

el e e
vihwieo

WoNSUhWN

121469
121471
121472
121473
121475
121476
121478
121479
121480
121481
121486
121488
121489
121491
122325

Colaki¢, Sven
Drmi¢, Josip
FerneZir, Zvonimir
Filipci¢, Petar
Gregorina, Patrik
Hecimovic¢, Fran
Kerhin, Dalibor
Kerhin, Kristijan
Kerhin, Tomislav
Krapljan, Ivica
Stary, Trpimir
Steti¢, Bojan
Steti¢, Nenad
Trocak, Marko
Zidani¢, Kreso

Sesvete, Sesvete
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121893
121894
121895
121896
121897
121898
121899
121900
121901
121902

Bekavac, Jure
Cugovcan, Petar
Cosi¢, Anto
Damjanovi¢, Ivica
Dodig, Drazan
Erceg, Ljubo
Jelenci¢, Antun
Jozi¢, Tomo
Kasalo, Ivica
Luzar, Zlatko

Vodovod, Zagreb
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121536
121537
121538
121539
121540
121541

Horvat, Miljenko
Horvatek, Josip
Matlekovi¢, Goran
Peria, Moreno
Pesi¢, Damir
Pletikosa, Josip
Sinovcevi¢, Jozo
Sado, Mirko
Tabak, Mate
Zivi¢njak, Miroslav

Popis licenciranih igraca

Zagrebacka pivovara, Zagreb
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121376
122409
121377
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121379
121380
121381
121382
121383
121384

. 121385
. 121386

Bokuli¢, Branko
Despot, Ivan
Gaji¢, Zdravko
Ivani¢, Branko
Juri¢an, Ivica
Kahlina, Marijan
Keca, KreSimir
Kijuk, Goran
Rusnov, Vladimir
Sante, Dragutin
Skarika, Antun
Sobot, Branislav

Zanatlija, Zagreb
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121500
121501

. 122362

Borscak, Josip
Bucar, Zlatko
Grahi¢, Antonio
Hasi¢, Ismet
Juri¢, Ante
Novakovi¢, Zoran
Pauli¢, Zvonko
Sekusak, Marijan
Sekusak, Robert
Sindici¢, Sinisa
Tomic¢, Darko



